Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska
2023 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion Juneau-Douglas 101
Runner-up Thunder Mt 90
3rd Eagle River 75
4th South Anchorage 70
5th Colony 53
6t Dimond 47
7th Kodiak 32
gth Service 23
gth Soldotna 20
10t West Valley 19
11t Kenai Central 16
12th Sitka 3
12t Chugiak 3
14t North Pole 2
15t Craig 1
AWARDS

Academic Award: West Anchorage (4.0)
Sponsored by Donlin Gold

Sportsmanship: South Anchorage

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Emma Fellman (JD)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

GIRLS

Juneau-Douglas
Samantha Schwarting (JD)
Emma Fellman (JD)
Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)
Abriella Werner (SOL)
Reese Woodward (ER)
Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)
Valerie Peimann (JD)
Eagle River

Lola Woodward (ER)
Emma Fellman (JD)
Juneau-Douglas

200 Medley Relay
200 Freestyle

200 Ind Medley

50 Freestyle

Diving

100 Butterfly

100 Freestyle

500 Freestyle

200 Freestyle Relay
100 Backstroke
100 Breaststroke
400 Freestyle Relay

BOYS
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19th

AWARDS

Service
Eagle River
Chugiak
Dimond
Ketchikan
Seward
West Valley
Colony
Kodiak
Thunder Mt
Palmer
Soldotna
Wasilla
Wrangell

South Anchorage

West Anchorage
Juneau-Douglas
North Pole

Craig

Sitka
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Academic Award: West Anchorage (3.7)
Sponsored by Donlin Gold
Sportsmanship: Seward
Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

1:48.45
1:55.64
2:05.99
24.35
464.80
57.14
53.30
5:17.07
1:39.47
57.41
1:02.82
3:37.01

BOYS

Service

Wes Mank (ER)
Ben Price (SHS)

Bengimin Ambrosiani (SEW)

Roman Billings (DMD)

Patrick Foy (TMHS)
Ben Price (SHS)

Conrad Fawcett (SHS)

Eagle River

Wes Mank (ER)
Patrick Foy (TMHS)
Service

1:33.83
1:41.77
1:56.33
21.93
445.40
48.27
47.12
4:38.40
1:27.79
49.37
54.67
3:12.51




