Alaska School Activities Association/First National Bank Alaska

2023 SWIM & DIVE CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

GIRLS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Juneau-Douglas	101
Runner-up	Thunder Mt	
3 rd	Eagle River	75
4 th	South Anchorage	70
5 th	Colony	53
6 th	Dimond	47
7 th	Kodiak	32
8 th	Service	23
9 th	Soldotna	20
10 th	West Valley	19
11 th	Kenai Central	16
12 th	Sitka	3
12 th	Chugiak	3
14 th	North Pole	2
15 th	Craig	1

<u>AWARDS</u>

Academic Award: West Anchorage (4.0)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold

Sportsmanship: South Anchorage

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Emma Fellman (JD)

BOYS

TEAM RESULTS

Champion	Service	122
Runner-up	Eagle River	64
3 rd	Chugiak	62
4 th	Dimond	54
5 th	Ketchikan	52
6 th	Seward	45
7 th	West Valley	31
8 th	Colony	28
9 th	Kodiak	23
10 th	Thunder Mt	18
11 th	Palmer	13
12 th	Soldotna	11
13 th	Wasilla	8
13 th	Wrangell	8
15 th	South Anchorage	6
16 th	West Anchorage	3
16 th	Juneau-Douglas	3
18 th	North Pole	2
19 th	Craig	1
19 th	Sitka	1

AWARDS

Academic Award: West Anchorage (3.7)

Sponsored by Donlin Gold Sportsmanship: Seward

Sponsored by OPA

Outstanding Competitor: Patrick Foy (TMHS)

INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONS

	GIRLS		BOYS	
200 Medley Relay	Juneau-Douglas	1:48.45	Service	1:33.83
200 Freestyle	Samantha Schwarting (JD)	1:55.64	Wes Mank (ER)	1:41.77
200 Ind Medley	Emma Fellman (JD)	2:05.99	Ben Price (SHS)	1:56.33
50 Freestyle	Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)	24.35	Bengimin Ambrosiani (SEW)	21.93
Diving	Abriella Werner (SOL)	464.80	Roman Billings (DMD)	445.40
100 Butterfly	Reese Woodward (ER)	57.14	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	48.27
100 Freestyle	Amaya Rocheleau (KDK)	53.30	Ben Price (SHS)	47.12
500 Freestyle	Valerie Peimann (JD)	5:17.07	Conrad Fawcett (SHS)	4:38.40
200 Freestyle Relay	Eagle River	1:39.47	Eagle River	1:27.79
100 Backstroke	Lola Woodward (ER)	57.41	Wes Mank (ER)	49.37
100 Breaststroke	Emma Fellman (JD)	1:02.82	Patrick Foy (TMHS)	54.67
400 Freestyle Relay	Juneau-Douglas	3:37.01	Service	3:12.51